
Sl. Sector Market Cap. V% A/D Weight Pre.Weight Weight %

Item # BDT V/TPS Ratio TO W% 22.08.2022 21.08.2022 Change

1 Bank 33 65592 Cro. 0.18% 1.2 2.3% 12.89% 12.88% 0.05%

2 Pharma 32 71300 Cro. 1.35% 2.6 11.9% 14.01% 13.91% 0.72%

3 Telecom 3 58085 Cro. 0.19% 1.0 1.0% 11.41% 11.41% 0.00%

4 Engineering 42 53895 Cro. 1.83% 2.0 10.3% 10.59% 10.52% 0.66%

5 Fuel & Power 23 45451 Cro. 1.43% 6.0 5.1% 8.93% 8.85% 0.88%

6 Food & Allied 21 38181 Cro. 4.21% 1.1 7.6% 7.50% 7.51% -0.11%

7 Miscellaneous 15 23983 Cro. 3.42% 2.7 14.4% 4.71% 4.65% 1.24%

8 NBFI 23 19448 Cro. 1.57% 0.9 3.6% 3.82% 3.80% 0.42%

9 Textile 58 18447 Cro. 2.47% 2.6 16.8% 3.62% 3.62% 0.11%

10 Cement 7 12419 Cro. 2.13% 2.0 3.3% 2.44% 2.47% -1.04%

11 G. Insurance 41 9258 Cro. 1.07% 0.6 1.9% 1.82% 1.82% -0.03%

L. Insurance 13 6694 Cro. 2.16% 10.0 4.9% 1.32% 1.30% 1.36%

12 Mutual Fund 36 3832 Cro. 1.19% 4.0 1.2% 0.75% 0.75% 0.15%

13 IT 11 3316 Cro. 4.31% 0.3 3.4% 0.65% 0.66% -0.61%

14 Tannery 6 3341 Cro. 2.93% 0.7 1.8% 0.66% 0.66% 0.16%

15 Paper 6 3056 Cro. 0.00% 5.0 1.0% 0.60% 0.59% 2.15%

16 Ceramic 5 3380 Cro. 3.75% 100.0 2.5% 0.66% 0.65% 2.20%

17 Services & R.Eastate 4 2742 Cro. 4.40% 1.0 3.2% 0.54% 0.53% 1.10%

18 Travel & Leisure 4 2859 Cro. 3.08% 100.0 1.6% 0.56% 0.55% 1.23%

19 Jute 3 209 Cro. 1.60% 0.5 0.1% 0.04% 0.04% -1.20%

13 209413 Cro. 1.20% 0.4 15.2% 41.14% 41.12% 0.05%

35 70746 Cro. 2.32% 9.3 16.2% 13.90% 13.68% 1.62%

20 11488 Cro. 1.31% 100.0 1.2% 2.26% 2.23% 1.30%

34 7868 Cro. 2.04% 0.9 10.1% 1.55% 1.55% -0.21%
30 12235 Cro. 2.01% 3.3 5.3% 2.40% 2.37% 1.57%
21 4712 Cro. 2.96% 2.3 7.7% 0.93% 0.93% -0.23%

37 3908 Cro. 4.11% 0.6 5.5% 0.77% 0.77% -0.50%

27 3875 Cro. 0.86% 0.6 2.2% 0.76% 0.77% -1.26%

109 105528 Cro. 1.71% 1.0 12.7% 20.73% 20.65% 0.39%

55 17180 Cro. 3.48% 1.3 10.8% 3.38% 3.35% 0.86%

13 120984 Cro. 1.84% 1.4 6.2% 23.68% 23.83% -0.60%

15 23170 Cro. 3.44% 100.0 5.8% 4.54% 4.47% 1.45%

239 63617 Cro. 12.48% 12.83% DSEX Index

386 443372 Cro. 87.52% 87.17% 40.67

Watch List.'!A1      40.67 6300.14 6259.46 0.65%

21.18 2247.34 2226.15 0.95%

Macro Economy'!A1 7.44 1380.07 1372.63 0.54%

Total 625            Market Cap. > 510820 Cro. 509008 Cro. 1812 Cro.

1.4  TRADE SUMMARY Change

164 Trades 242920 198972 22.09%

117 Volume 346560158 244900106 41.51%

99 Total Value (BDT) 1429.48 1477.56 Cro. 1057.76 Cro. 39.69%

380 Block & Bond trade 3.3% 48.09 Cro. 22.12 Cro. 117.42%

Uptrend 16.94 Market P/E 14.44

PREPARED BY: SHAH MD. AMAN ULLAH

Index Above MA(9)

Statement -3: L.Insurance, Ceramic & Paper sector shows positive performance today.

MACD Divergence

DSEX Index  >

Statement -4: 

Index Above MA(21)

Large Cap, Large Cap.(Mega) & Bank+NBFI+INSU share topped by Market Cap.

DSEX Index  >

Index Above MA(3)

Statement -1: 

MARKET TREND SUMMARY

Next Index Resistance level 6370 points & Support level 6025 points.

Miscellaneous, Textile & Engineering  Sector hold top position by turnover.

Statement -2: 

Daily Market Review Monday, August 22, 2022
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Sector Avg 6.3 Leading sector trend expected to continue

Rank Date 22

Textile 1.3 2 1 1 1 2 1 1.0

Miscellaneous 1.7 1 2 2 2 1 2 2.0

Pharma 3.3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3.0

Engineering 3.7 4 4 4 3 3 4 4.0

Food & Allied 5.5 5 6 6 5 6 5 5.0

Insurance 7.8 7 10 8 9 7 6 6.0

Fuel & Power 8.0 6 8 7 11 9 7 7.0

NBFI 9.0 13 7 5 10 11 8 8.0

IT 9.8 14 15 10 6 5 9 9.0

Bank 11.3 8 13 9 13 12 13 ###

Cement 11.8 17 12 17 7 8 10 ###

Paper 12.5 9 5 15 15 14 17 ###

Services & R.Eastate13.0 16 17 12 12 10 11 ###

Travel & Leisure13.5 10 11 14 16 15 15 ###

Mutual Fund 14.2 11 14 11 17 16 16 ###

Tannery 14.2 19 9 18 8 17 14 ###

Ceramic 14.3 15 16 16 14 13 12 ###

Telecom 16.2 12 18 13 18 18 18 ###

Jute 18.8 18 19 19 19 19 19 ###

Market cap. Avg Rank ## Warning!! Leading Market Cap trend expected to change

Large Cap.(Mega)1.5 1 3 1 1 1 2 2

Low Paid-Up 3.2 4 1 3 5 2 4 4

Bank, NBFI, Insurance3.5 5 4 2 3 4 3 3
Mid Cap. 3.7 3 2 5 4 3 5 5
Large Cap. 4.5 6 6 6 2 6 1 1

Small Cap. 5.0 2 7 4 6 5 6 6

Small Cap.(Mega)7.2 7 5 8 8 7 8 8

Micro Cap. 7.5 8 8 7 7 8 7 7

Z Category 9.0 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

Mid Cap.(Mega)10.0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

TODAY DSEX

HIGH LOW

SL. % Price Y-Y(G)

1 10.0% 173.9 28%

Indicator 2 -0.9% 2469.9 #N/A

Inflation Rate 3 7.5% 884.7 26%

GDP to Market Cap. 4 -0.5% 981.0 240%

Avg I% Rate 5 2.3% 63.1 0%

$ 1 USD - BDT 6 -2.4% 66.1 -2%

Call Money Rate

FX Reserve ($ bn.) SL. % Price Y-Y(G)

Export Growth(Y-Y) 1 0.0% 10.6 0%

Import Growth(Y-Y) 2 -0.5% 520.0 #N/A

1.0%

MARKET CAP. HEAT MAP 
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SECTOR TURNOVER HEAT MAP

-2.1%

1.8%

-1%

-4.4%

-26.1%
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-9.6%

-2.7%
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6259 6308 6300
TODAY DSEX

NEW 52 WEEK HIGH/LOW DSEX CANDLE

SECURITIES HITTING THE

INDEX MA(21)

-Up-

SIGNAL POINT -16.99

INDEX MA(9)

INDEX MA(3)

MACD POINT

DSEX TECHNICAL INDICATOR

Trend

6180.27

Index Above MA(3)

Index Above MA(9)6232.76
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Index Above MA(21)
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Sum of > Return Date 22

Services & R.Eastate8.4% 0.4% 5.5% -0.1% 1.5% 1.1% 0

Ceramic 6.1% 0.3% 1.4% 2.6% -0.3% 2.2% 0

Travel & Leisure 5.9% 2.7% 1.0% 0.6% 0.3% 1.2% 0

Cement 5.6% -2.1% 2.8% 4.1% 1.9% -1.0% -0

Jute 5.1% 1.4% 0.9% 1.0% 3.1% -1.2% -0

Paper 5.1% 3.0% 2.2% -1.4% -0.9% 2.2% 0

Textile 4.5% 2.1% 2.6% -1.0% 0.7% 0.1% 0

IT 4.4% -0.1% 2.2% 1.5% 1.4% -0.6% -0

Miscellaneous 3.2% 0.3% 0.9% 0.8% 0.0% 1.2% 0

Tannery 2.5% 0.6% 0.2% 0.4% 1.1% 0.2% 0

Pharma 2.5% 0.6% 0.8% 0.1% 0.3% 0.7% 0

L. Insurance 2.2% 0.4% 0.4% 1.0% -0.9% 1.4% 0

Engineering 1.8% 0.4% 0.0% 0.5% 0.2% 0.7% 0

NBFI 1.8% 0.0% 1.8% -0.1% -0.3% 0.4% 0

G. Insurance 1.5% -0.1% 0.4% 1.9% -0.6% 0.0% -0

Fuel & Power 1.4% -0.2% 0.5% 0.1% 0.0% 0.9% 0

Food & Allied 1.1% 0.8% -0.3% -0.1% 0.8% -0.1% -0

Mutual Fund 0.1% 0.0% 0.6% -0.8% 0.2% 0.1% 0

Bank 0.0% 0.2% -0.2% 0.0% -0.1% 0.1% 0

Telecom -0.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% -0

Sum of > Return Date 0 22 0 0 0 0

Small Cap.(Mega)6.3% 1.4% 1.6% 0.1% 1.7% 1.6% #

Low Paid-Up 5.7% 1.4% 1.6% -0.1% 1.9% 0.9% #

Micro Cap. 4.6% 0.8% 2.1% 0.6% 1.5% -0.5% #
Mid Cap.(Mega) 4.0% 0.8% 1.6% 0.2% 0.1% 1.3% #
Large Cap. 3.4% 0.3% 0.9% 0.3% 0.2% 1.6% #

Small Cap. 3.3% 1.3% 2.2% -0.4% 0.4% -0.2% #

Mid Cap. 3.2% 0.1% 1.5% 0.7% 1.1% -0.2% #

Govt. Stock 2.4% -0.3% 1.0% -0.2% 0.5% 1.5% #

Z Category 1.5% 0.4% 1.1% 0.7% 0.6% -1.3% #

Bank, NBFI, Insurance1.0% 0.2% 0.1% 0.4% -0.2% 0.4% #

Large Cap.(Mega)0.9% 0.1% 0.1% 0.4% 0.2% 0.0% #

MNC Stock -0.5% -0.3% 0.0% 0.2% 0.2% -0.6% #

ADVANCE-DECLINE RATIO & INDEX

A/D Ratio Heat Map 2.05 5.64 1.18 0.95 1.40 #

DSEX Index % Change 0.4% 0.8% 0.2% 0.3% 0.6% #

INSTRUMENT % (+/-) PRICE E.P.S W% P/E Y-Y(G)

GP -0.1% 286.7 25.64 7.6% 11.2 -9.1%

WALTONHIL -0.1% 1056.7 40.16 6.3% 26.3 -21.0%

BATBC -0.5% 520.0 33.86 5.5% 15.4 #N/A

SQURPHARMA -0.2% 212.6 21.37 3.7% 9.9 22.2%

ROBI 0.0% 30.0 0.10 3.1% 300.0 14.3%

RENATA -0.1% 1303.2 51.17 2.7% 25.5 13.1%

UPGDCL 0.0% 234.2 23.12 2.7% 10.1 16.9%

BEXIMCO 1.7% 122.2 17.57 2.1% 7.0 206.5%

LHBL -1.8% 74.7 3.74 1.7% 20.0 #N/A

ICB 0.1% 95.1 2.68 1.5% 35.5 0.0%

BERGERPBL 1.6% 1765.2 57.57 1.6% 30.7 #N/A

BXPHARMA 1.3% 158.7 14.24 1.4% 11.1 16.6%

MARICO -0.9% 2469.9 130.68 1.5% 18.9 #N/A

32010.44

38713.10

-9.3%

-13.5%

-3.1%

14.7%

-11.4%

TOP SHARE BY MARKET CAPITALIZATION

MARKET CAP. GAINER HEAT MAP 

1.6%

0.0

0.0

26.0

14.4

20.9

5Y Avg P/E

15.6

0.0

22.4

16.4

0.0

24.2

19.5

19.8

6.8% 14.0%

BDT (Cro.) Q-Q(G) 5Y Avg (G)

36.3% 65.7%

13969.39 -0.1% 17.7%

13576.46 -2.4% -8.4%

28080.00

18845.95

15713.80

9.5%

15.3%

15.7%

217.5%

-1.8%

-68.8%

21.4%

2.6%

YTD(R)%

26.8%
1.0%

10.2%

5.5%

-2.7%

1.7%

YTD (R)%

13.6%

10708.62 1.3% -2.7%

8675.46 12.0% 13.0%

7663.31 0.0% -3.0%

7079.80

7780.19

-10.4%

-4.4%

-13.2%

SECTOR GAINER HEAT MAP 

-9.6%

-15.8%

-6.0%

-32.2%

-3.4%

-14.5%

-8.8%

-17.3%

7.2%

-2.1%

1.8%

15.2%

-3.1%

10.2%

14.2%

0.0% 18.2%

6.2%

8186.62 0.0% 16.6%



T.O

Sector P/E TodayLast day % % Last Day % W%

Bank 6.8 7793 5800 34% 31% 48% 2.3%

Telecom 15.6 1559 995 57% 178% 226% 1.0%

Pharma 16.9 21467 14586 47% 59% 82% 11.9%

Fuel & Power13.7 15015 11064 36% 60% 55% 5.1%

Food & Allied23.1 19057 14428 32% 71% 86% 7.6%

Engineering 13.8 30359 23828 27% 44% 37% 10.3%

NBFI 27.5 7761 7117 9% 34% 64% 3.6%

Textile 20.8 42008 34883 20% 49% 33% 16.8%

Cement 38.8 5252 5497 -4% 4% 2% 3.3%

Miscellaneous5.8 21037 18581 13% 9% 12% 14.4%

L. Insurance 9687 4764 103% 184% 224% 4.9%

G. Insurance 10.1 19835 14933 33% 63% 5% 1.9%

Mutual Fund 2905 2423 20% 76% 68% 1.2%

Ceramic 28.8 6552 3826 71% 76% 83% 2.5%

Tannery 24.9 3248 1951 66% 294% 260% 1.8%

Paper 64.1 2864 3574 -20% 10% -12% 1.0%

Travel & Leisure##### 4087 2579 58% 56% 46% 1.6%

Services & R.Eastate19.9 7169 4874 47% 25% 25% 3.2%

IT 21.3 9374 11935 -21% -21% -18% 3.4%

Jute 47.9 847 1190 -29% -30% -26% 0.1%

INSTRUMENT PRICE % E.P.S P/E N.A.V Q-Q(G)

BEACONPHAR 262.9 4.9% 4.8 55.1 25.3 -7.9%

BEXIMCO 122.2 1.7% 17.6 7.0 88.0 1.3%

GPHISPAT 51.5 7.7% 4.8 10.8 28.9 9.9%
TITASGAS 43.6 3.6% 2.8 15.8 72.8 -4.2%
ORIONPHARM 97.5 6.9% 4.1 23.8 71.8 1.2%

POWERGRID 54.3 3.2% 5.2 10.4 133.0 -4.9%

OLYMPIC 133.3 4.1% 6.8 19.5 45.9 -5.4%

BXPHARMA 158.7 1.3% 14.2 11.1 89.1 0.0%

FAREASTLIF 82.5 10.0% 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

IPDC 63.1 2.3% 2.4 26.5 16.3 -0.8%

BSRMLTD 92.2 1.9% 16.0 5.8 136.0 -1.3%

PRIMEBANK 19.5 2.1% 3.2 6.1 25.2 -13.6%
BERGERPBL 1783 1.6% 57.6 30.7 232.8 0.0%

RAKCERAMIC 46.7 2.2% 2.0 23.1 16.8 -4.7%

FEKDIL 20.7 9.5% 1.1 19.0 19.3 26.7%

INSTRUMENT PRICE % E.P.S P/E N.A.V Q-Q(G)

LHBL 74.7 -1.8% 3.7 20.0 17.0 12.0%

BATBC 520 -0.5% 33.9 15.4 60.9 9.5%

MARICO 2469.9 -0.9% 130.7 18.9 83.4 6.2%

GP 286.7 -0.1% 25.6 11.2 42.9 6.8%

SQURPHARMA 212.6 -0.2% 21.4 9.9 112.4 -1.8%

RENATA 1303.2 -0.1% 51.2 25.5 265.0 -0.1%

KDSALTD 86.1 -3.0% 2.4 35.4 25.1 3.0%

WALTONHIL 1056.7 -0.1% 40.2 26.3 321.6 36.3%

ABBANK 9.9 -2.0% 0.8 11.8 32.3 #N/A

JAMUNABANK 21.6 -0.9% 6.1 3.6 32.1 #N/A

RAHIMAFOOD 262.1 -2.7% -0.1 ##### 9.2 -33.3%

UCB 13.3 0.8% 1.9 7.0 29.4 80.8%

MONNOFABR 26.4 -4.0% 0.1 203.1 25.4 30.0%

7080 Cro.

0.74 371091547

2753 Cro.

1.28

0.80

1.73

1.52

2.51

436816480
989221831

2.11

4.03

712726991

199938886
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231000000

0.73

2342 Cro.

Last Day
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26.10

2.13

10.31

32.25

19.74

7.01

16.64

15.83

36.56

6073 Cro.

617 Cro.

234000000 2282 Cro.

3870 Cro.

2665 Cro.

206.16
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1.58

70.23

27.29

17.35

INDEX MOVER(+)

48.95

INDEX (+) NO.# SHARE

31500000

1350300022

886451011

-0.24 827 Cro.

-1.05

0.61

0.56 218744171

Trade

10417696
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23273191
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Sector Summary
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21.73

4.33
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MARKET CAP.

Turnover

Today

59.96

36.19
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-2.33 8675 Cro.
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-0.51 18846 Cro.
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115000000
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INSTRUMENTSECTOR   LTP*  CHANGE  VOLUME   V/TMV INSTRUMENT   LTP*  HIGH TRADE   VOLUME

FAREASTLIF INSURANCE 82.5 10.0% 1,655,557 0.5% BEXIMCO 122.2 122.7 6,606 10,376,578

ORIONINFU PHARMA 173.9 10.0% 1,351,366 0.4% FEKDIL 20.7 20.7 1,897 9,021,014

SAMATALETH TANNERY 79.8 9.9% 308,299 0.1% METROSPIN 31.1 31.1 2,549 8,652,241

METROSPIN TEXTILE 31.1 9.9% 8,652,241 2.5% IFILISLMF1 6.6 6.8 45 7,760,233

UNIONCAP NBFI 12.6 9.6% 7,536,260 2.2% UNIONCAP 12.6 12.6 1,281 7,536,260

FEKDIL TEXTILE 20.7 9.5% 9,021,014 2.6% FUWANGFOOD 23.7 24.2 2,266 7,281,231

GPHISPAT ENGINEERING51.5 7.7% 3,460,631 1.0% SAIFPOWER 34.0 34.7 3,408 7,200,807

PHARMAID PHARMA 884.7 7.5% 125,554 0.0% KTL 24.1 24.5 2,778 7,079,072

ORIONPHARM PHARMA 97.5 6.9% 5,285,557 1.5% MAKSONSPIN 26.6 27.0 2,642 6,868,991

NPOLYMER ENGINEERING56.3 5.6% 3,075,624 0.9% MALEKSPIN 36.4 37.5 2,535 6,818,397

TAKAFULINS INSURANCE 53.9 5.3% 123,767 0.0% LHBL 74.7 77.3 3,373 5,688,503

BEACONPHAR PHARMA 262.9 4.9% 127,615 0.0% TITASGAS 43.6 44.5 3,134 5,566,349

MONNOAGML ENGINEERING493.1 4.4% 28,848 0.0% ORIONPHARM 97.5 97.8 6,068 5,285,557

ADVENT PHARMA 24.3 4.3% 1,036,403 0.3% EBLNRBMF 7.2 7.3 600 5,225,755

OLYMPIC FOOD & ALLIED133.3 4.1% 2,549,964 0.7% SIMTEX 20.9 21.4 1,455 3,981,268

ATLASBANG ENGINEERING108.5 4.1% 20,357 0.0% YPL 19.9 20.2 1,377 3,918,429

PAPERPROC PAPER 225.5 4.0% 434,401 0.1% SPCERAMICS 44.9 46.1 2,583 3,803,440

ANWARGALV ENGINEERING401.2 4.0% 58,978 0.0% INTRACO 40.5 42.0 1,983 3,622,529

SIMTEX TEXTILE 20.9 4.0% 3,981,268 1.1% COPPERTECH 45.1 47.5 2,021 3,616,909

PREMIERLEA NBFI 108.5 3.8% 1,171,783 0.3% IFIC 12.0 12.1 643 3,496,821

INSTRUMENTSECTOR    LTP*  VALUE   VOLUME   V/TO INSTRUMENT LTP* HIGH LOW %

BEXIMCO MISCELLANEOUS122.2 126.1 10,376,578 8.5% FIRSTFIN 5.7 6.0 5.7 -5.00%

ORIONPHARM PHARMA 97.5 50.6 5,285,557 3.4% KAY&QUE 304.0 326.9 302.0 -4.88%

DELTALIFE INSURANCE139.9 44.3 3,109,739 3.0% SUNLIFEINS 70.0 73.3 68.6 -4.24%
LHBL CEMENT 74.7 43.1 5,688,503 2.9% MONNOFABR 26.4 28.1 26.2 -4.00%
BSC ENGINEERING126.1 41.1 3,222,720 2.8% INTECH 31.5 33.0 31.3 -3.67%

OLYMPIC FOOD & ALLIED133.3 33.5 2,549,964 2.3% ISNLTD 57.5 60.2 56.5 -3.36%

METROSPIN TEXTILE 31.1 26.3 8,652,241 1.8% SKTRIMS 26.7 28.6 26.0 -3.26%

MALEKSPIN TEXTILE 36.4 24.9 6,818,397 1.7% ICBAGRANI1 9.5 9.6 9.4 -3.06%

SAIFPOWER SERVICES & R.EASTATE34.0 24.7 7,200,807 1.7% KDSALTD 86.1 91.6 83.2 -3.04%

TITASGAS FUEL & POWER43.6 24.3 5,566,349 1.6% EMERALDOIL 38.3 39.8 38.1 -3.04%

ORIONINFU PHARMA 173.9 22.8 1,351,366 1.5% 22-Aug-22

IPDC NBFI 63.1 20.9 3,341,471 1.4% INSTRUMENT Cro. INSTRUMENT Cro.

KDSALTD ENGINEERING86.1 18.7 2,104,648 1.3% OLYMPIC 11.13 AL-HAJTEX 1.49

JHRML MISCELLANEOUS76.9 18.5 2,404,551 1.3% IPDC 5.68 SEAPEARL 0.97

FEKDIL TEXTILE 20.7 18.4 9,021,014 1.2% FORTUNE 5.37 YPL 0.76

MAKSONSPIN TEXTILE 26.6 18.2 6,868,991 1.2% ICB3RDNRB 4.58 BEACONPHAR 0.67

GPHISPAT ENGINEERING51.5 17.5 3,460,631 1.2% BATBC 4.35 FAREASTLIF 0.59

FUWANGFOOD FOOD & ALLIED23.7 17.3 7,281,231 1.2% BEACHHATCH 2.29 0.58

NPOLYMER ENGINEERING56.3 17.2 3,075,624 1.2% RDFOOD 1.90 OTHER'S TOTAL 6.19

KTL TEXTILE 24.1 17.2 7,079,072 1.2% ORIONPHARM 1.55 TOTAL = 48.09

Commodities Change Indices % Point (+/-)

Crude Oil -$ 1.56 Dow 30 #N/A #N/A

Brent Oil -$ 1.22 S&P 500 -1.29% -55.26

Natural Gas (Henry Hub) $ .27 Nasdaq #N/A #N/A

Gold -$ 16.70 FTSE 100 -0.58% -43.43

Silver -$ .25 Nikkei 225 -0.47% -135.83

Sugar -$ .21 Shenzhen Component #N/A #N/A

Soybeans -$ 3.00 Hang Seng Index -0.59% -116.05

Cotton $ 1.68 S&P BSE SENSEX -1.18% -701.18

TOP 20 BY VOLUME

28794.50

BLOCK TRADE 

TOP 20 BY GAINER

$ 1401.00

7506.94

-1.3%

-1.2%

-0.2%

1.4%

$ 1746.20 -1.0%

#N/A

19656.98

$ 121.43 58944.97

TOP LOOSER                                       TOP 20 BY TURNOVER(Cro.)

KDSALTD

22-Aug-22

-1.3%

2.9%$ 9.60

$ 95.50 4228.48

$ 17.88

$ 18.82

INTERNATIONAL COMMODITY MARKET @GMT 9:15 AM INTERNATIONAL STOCK MARKET @GMT 9:15 AM

22-Aug-22 %

-1.7%

#N/A

$ 89.21 #N/A



SL.INSTRUMENT PRICE VOLUME VALUE V/TPS % SL INSTRUMENT PRICE VOLUME VALUE V/TPS %

1 BRACBANK 39.0 N 1314857 5.12 1.5% 0.0% 1 METROSPIN 31.1 Y 8652241 26.3 25.1% 9.9%

2 NRBCBANK 17.6 N 1836659 3.23 1.1% 0.0% 2 KTL 24.1 N 7079072 17.2 16.9% -1.2%

3 ICBIBANK 5.4 N 1182175 0.64 0.7% 0.0% 3 FEKDIL 20.7 Y 9021014 18.4 16.7% 9.5%

4 SBACBANK 10.6 N 722627 0.77 0.6% 0.0% 4 TOSRIFA 27.6 N 2581551 7.1 13.2% 2.2%

5 UNIONBANK 9.3 N 1913208 1.78 0.6% 0.0% 5 ANLIMAYARN 43.2 N 1040759 4.5 11.2% -1.4%

SL.INSTRUMENT PRICE VOLUME VALUE V/TPS % SL INSTRUMENT PRICE VOLUME VALUE V/TPS %

1 UNIONCAP 12.6 Y 7536260 9.31 9.0% 9.6% 1 FAREASTLIF 82.5 Y 1655557 13.2 6.3% 10.0%

2 IPDC 63.1 Y 3341471 20.95 4.4% 2.3% 2 DELTALIFE 139.9 N 3109739 44.3 5.9% 0.9%

3 ILFSL 6.8 N 2011596 1.39 2.6% -2.9% 3 SUNLIFEINS 70.0 N 731538 5.2 5.6% -4.2%

4 PREMIERLEA 8.1 N 1171783 0.94 2.0% 3.8% 4 PROVATIINS 59.0 N 854476 5.0 4.4% -0.3%

5 BIFC 11.3 N 329618 0.36 1.9% 1.8% 5 BNICL 57.9 N 510797 3.0 4.1% -1.4%

SL.INSTRUMENT PRICE VOLUME VALUE V/TPS % SL.INSTRUMENT PRICE VOLUME VALUE V/TPS %

1 INTRACO 40.5 N 3622529 14.89 6.2% -2.2% 1 ORIONINFU 173.9 Y 1351366 22.8 433.8% 10.0%

2 TITASGAS 43.6 Y 5566349 24.26 5.7% 3.6% 2 SALVOCHEM 62.0 N 1163564 7.2 27.9% -0.2%

3 DOREENPWR 69.9 Y 611094 4.26 2.9% 3.1% 3 PHARMAID 884.7 Y 125554 10.8 10.1% 7.5%

4 EASTRNLUB 1920.4N 8797 1.71 2.8% 0.7% 4 ACIFORMULA 161.2 Y 520795 8.4 7.5% 2.2%

5 CVOPRL 170.9N 236541 4.14 2.2% -1.8% 5 ORIONPHARM 97.5 Y 5285557 50.6 5.7% 6.9%

SL.INSTRUMENT PRICE VOLUME VALUE V/TPS % SL INSTRUMENT PRICE VOLUME VALUE V/TPS %

1 KDSALTD 86.1 N 2104648 18.68 13.7% -3.0% 1 BEACHHATCH 41.8 N 1691058 7.1 8.2% 0.2%

2 COPPERTECH 45.1 N 3616909 16.74 11.6% -1.5% 2 FUWANGFOOD 23.7 N 7281231 17.3 8.0% 0.9%

3 YPL 19.9 Y 3918429 7.71 8.7% 3.6% 3 RDFOOD 44.2 N 2669216 12.0 7.7% -2.9%
4 NPOLYMER 56.3 Y 3075624 17.16 8.2% 5.6% 4 OLYMPIC 133.3 Y 2549964 33.5 7.4% 4.1%
5 SHURWID 20.6 N 3093030 6.48 7.2% -1.4% 5 FINEFOODS 49.3 N 844436 4.3 7.2% 0.2%

1 BSC 126.1N 3222720 41.08 9.0% 1.7% 1 AAMRATECH 37.4 N 3163431 11.9 11.9% 0.3%

2 SINOBANGLA 66.1 N 984744 6.60 7.6% -2.4% 2 BDCOM 32.3 N 2981957 9.8 8.3% -2.4%

3 JHRML 76.9 Y 2404551 18.49 6.3% 3.5% 3 AGNISYSL 24.0 N 2519184 6.1 6.3% -1.2%

SL.INSTRUMENT PRICE VOLUME VALUE V/TPS % SL.INSTRUMENT PRICE VOLUME VALUE V/TPS %

1 IFILISLMF1 6.5 Y 7760233 5.04 27.5% 3.1% 1 ARAMITCEM 32.2 N 607613 2.0 4.1% 0.3%

2 ICBAGRANI1 9.5 N 496356 0.47 5.8% -3.1% 2 LHBL 74.7 N 5688503 43.1 2.8% -1.8%

3 EBLNRBMF 7.2 N 5225755 3.78 4.8% 0.0% 3 PREMIERCEM 47.0 N 305309 1.4 0.9% 1.1%

SL.INSTRUMENT PRICE VOLUME VALUE V/TPS % SL.INSTRUMENT PRICE VOLUME VALUE V/TPS %

1 SINOBANGLA 66.1 N 984744 6.60 15.0% -2.4% 1 SALVOCHEM 62.0 N 1163564 7.2 27.9% -0.2%

2 YPL 19.9 Y 3918429 7.71 14.2% 3.6% 2 KDSALTD 86.1 N 2104648 18.7 13.7% -3.0%

3 SAFKOSPINN 31.2 N 1880834 5.99 12.6% -2.8% 3 EHL 62.9 N 2422794 15.6 12.6% -0.2%

4 FINEFOODS 49.3 N 844436 4.29 12.5% 0.2% 4 NPOLYMER 56.3 Y 3075624 17.2 8.2% 5.6%

5 SHURWID 20.6 N 3093030 6.48 8.3% -1.4% 5 RDFOOD 44.2 N 2669216 12.0 7.7% -2.9%

SL.INSTRUMENT PRICE VOLUME VALUE V/TPS % SL.INSTRUMENT PRICE VOLUME VALUE V/TPS %

1 ORIONINFU 173.9Y 1351366 22.8 ##### 10.0% 1 BSC 126.1 N 3222720 41.1 9.0% 1.7%

2 AAMRATECH 37.4 N 3163431 11.9 11.9% 0.3% 2 OLYMPIC 133.3 Y 2549964 33.5 7.4% 4.1%

3 COPPERTECH 45.1 N 3616909 16.7 11.6% -1.5% 3 RAKCERAMIC 46.7 Y 3018759 14.0 5.9% 2.2%

4 PHARMAID 884.7Y 125554 10.8 10.1% 7.5% 4 TITASGAS 43.6 Y 5566349 24.3 5.7% 3.6%

5 BDCOM 32.3 N 2981957 9.8 8.3% -2.4% 5 ORIONPHARM 97.5 Y 5285557 50.6 5.7% 6.9%

      FIND NEW UPTREND SHARE OR BREAKOUT SHARE                               AVOID OVER PRICERD SHARE
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SL INSTRUMENTPRICE VALUE VOLUME V/TPS % SL INSTRUMENTPRICE VALUE VOLUME V/TPS %

1 BRACBANK 39.0 5.1 1314857 1.5% 0.0% 1 METROSPIN 31.1 26.3 8652241 25.1% 9.9%

2 IFIC 12.0 4.2 3496821 0.5% 0.0% 2 MALEKSPIN 36.4 24.9 6818397 8.8% 1.4%

3 NRBCBANK 17.6 3.2 1836659 1.1% 0.0% 3 FEKDIL 20.7 18.4 9021014 16.7% 9.5%

4 UNIONBANK 9.3 1.8 1913208 0.6% 0.0% 4 MAKSONSPIN 26.6 18.2 6868991 4.9% 1.5%

1 IPDC 63.1 20.9 3341471 4.4% 2.3% 1 DELTALIFE 140 44.3 3109739 5.9% 0.9%

2 UNIONCAP 12.6 9.3 7536260 9.0% 9.6% 2 FAREASTLIF 82.5 13.2 1655557 6.3% 10.0%

3 LANKABAFIN 26.5 4.2 1589196 0.7% 1.1% 3 SUNLIFEINS 70 5.2 731538 4.8% -4.2%

4 NHFIL 43.7 2.5 570799 1.8% 0.5% 4 PROVATIINS 59 5.0 854476 4.4% -0.3%

SL INSTRUMENTPRICE VALUE VOLUME V/TPS % SL INSTRUMENTPRICE VALUE VOLUME V/TPS %

1 TITASGAS 43.6 24.3 5566349 5.7% 3.6% 1 ORIONPHARM 97.5 50.6 5285557 5.7% 6.9%

2 INTRACO 40.5 14.9 3622529 6.2% -2.2% 2 ORIONINFU 174 22.8 1351366 433.8% 10.0%

3 POWERGRID 54.3 7.4 1369171 2.1% 3.2% 3 PHARMAID 885 10.8 125554 10.1% 7.5%

4 DOREENPWR 69.9 4.3 611094 2.9% 3.1% 4 SQURPHARMA 213 9.5 446686 0.1% -0.2%

1 KDSALTD 86.1 18.7 2104648 13.7% -3.0% 1 OLYMPIC 133 33.5 2549964 7.4% 4.1%

2 GPHISPAT 51.5 17.5 3460631 2.5% 7.7% 2 FUWANGFOOD 23.7 17.3 7281231 8.0% 0.9%

3 NPOLYMER 56.3 17.2 3075624 8.2% 5.6% 3 RDFOOD 44.2 12.0 2669216 7.7% -2.9%

4 COPPERTECH 45.1 16.7 3616909 11.6% -1.5% 4 BATBC 520 11.3 216451 0.6% -0.5%

1 BEXIMCO 122.2 126.1 10376578 3.3% 1.7% 1 AAMRATECH 37.4 11.9 3163431 11.9% 0.3%

2 BSC 126.1 41.1 3222720 9.0% 1.7% 2 BDCOM 32.3 9.8 2981957 8.3% -2.4%

3 JHRML 76.9 18.5 2404551 6.3% 3.5% 3 GENEXIL 68.8 9.7 1412318 6.3% -0.6%
4 SINOBANGLA 66.1 6.6 984744 7.6% -2.4% 4 AGNISYSL 24 6.1 2519184 5.5% -1.2%

1 IFILISLMF1 6.5 5.0 7760233 27.5% 3.1% 1 LHBL 74.7 33.7 5688503 4.1% -1.8%

2 EBLNRBMF 7.2 3.8 5225755 4.8% 0.0% 2 ARAMITCEM 32.2 8.3 607613 2.8% 0.3%

SL INSTRUMENTPRICE VALUE VOLUME V/TPS % SL INSTRUMENTPRICE VALUE VOLUME V/TPS %

1 PRIMETEX 43.5 7.87 1775792 7.9% -0.7% 1 KDSALTD 86.1 18.7 2104648 14% -3.0%

2 YPL 19.9 7.71 3918429 14.2% 3.6% 2 NPOLYMER 56.3 17.2 3075624 8% 5.6%

3 BEACHHATCH 41.8 7.08 1691058 6.6% 0.2% 3 SPCERAMICS 44.9 17.1 3803440 6% 2.7%

4 SINOBANGLA 66.1 6.60 984744 15.0% -2.4% 4 EHL 62.9 15.6 2422794 13% -0.2%

5 SHURWID 20.6 6.48 3093030 8.3% -1.4% 5 RDFOOD 44.2 12.0 2669216 8% -2.9%

1 ORIONINFU 173.9 22.8 1351366 ##### 10.0% 1 BEXIMCO 122 126.1 10376578 3.3% 1.7%

2 FUWANGFOOD 23.7 17.3 7281231 8.0% 0.9% 2 ORIONPHARM 97.5 50.6 5285557 5.7% 6.9%

3 COPPERTECH 45.1 16.7 3616909 11.6% -1.5% 3 LHBL 74.7 43.1 5688503 2.8% -1.8%

4 INTRACO 40.5 14.9 3622529 6.2% -2.2% 4 BSC 126 41.1 3222720 9.0% 1.7%

5 AAMRATECH 37.4 11.9 3163431 11.9% 0.3% 5 OLYMPIC 133 33.5 2549964 7.4% 4.1%

SL INSTRUMENTPRICE VALUE VOLUME V/TPS % SL INSTRUMENTPRICE VALUE VOLUME V/TPS %

1 ORIONINFU 173.9 22.81 1351366 ##### 10.0% 1 MONNOFABR 26.4 8.1 2977709 5.5% -4.0%

2 PHARMAID 884.7 10.80 125554 10.1% 7.5% 2 BEACHHATCH 41.8 7.1 1691058 8.2% 0.2%

3 SONALIPAPR 712.8 10.47 146245 2.9% 2.4% 3 SUNLIFEINS 70 5.2 731538 5.6% -4.2%

4 PAPERPROC 225.5 9.62 434401 6.6% 4.0% 4 ALLTEX 24.7 3.2 1288890 4.7% 0.4%

5 SINOBANGLA 66.1 6.60 984744 7.6% -2.4% 5 CNATEX 10.7 2.3 2161460 1.5% 0.0%

6 AL-HAJTEX 140.4 5.44 383077 3.1% -2.6% 6 EMERALDOIL 38.3 0.9 232531 0.5% -3.0%

FINANCE

MICRO CAP.

SMALL CAP. LARGE CAP.

MID CAP.

MUTUAL FUND CEMENT

MARKET CAP.  & CORRELATION WISE TURNOVER LEADER

POWER

SECTOR LEADER BY TURNOVER
BANK

INSURANCE

TEXTILE

FOODENGENEERING

ITMISCELLANEOUS

PHARMA

LOW PAID-UP & Z-CATEGORY LEADER

LOW PAID-UP Z CATEGORY



43%SECTOR SECTOR RANK V/TPS V/TPS RANK

13 Bank 2% 1 Textile### 19 Bank ## 1 Services & R.Eastate##

19 Telecom 1% 2 Miscellaneous### 1 Ceramic## 15 Pharma ## 2 IT ##

3 Pharma 12% 3 Pharma### 2 Paper## 18 Telecom ## 3 Food & Allied##

6 Fuel & Power5% 4 Engineering### 3 L. Insurance## 11 Engineering## 4 Ceramic##

5 Food & Allied8% 5 Food & Allied### 4 Miscellaneous## 14 Fuel & Power## 5 Miscellaneous##

4 Engineering10% 6 Fuel & Power### 5 Travel & Leisure## 3 Food & Allied## 6 Travel & Leisure##

8 NBFI 4% 7 L. Insurance### 6 Services & R.Eastate## 5 Miscellaneous## 7 Tannery##

1 Textile 17% 8 NBFI### 7 Fuel & Power## 13 NBFI ## 8 Textile##

10 Cement 3% 9 IT ### 8 Pharma## 8 Textile ## 9 L. Insurance##

2 Miscellaneous14% 10 Cement### 9 Engineering## 10 Cement ## 10 Cement##

7 L. Insurance 5% 11 Services & R.Eastate### 10 NBFI ## 17 G. Insurance## 11 Engineering##

14 G. Insurance2% 12 Ceramic### 11 Tannery## 9 L. Insurance## 12 Jute##

17 Mutual Fund1% 13 Bank### 12 Mutual Fund## 16 Mutual Fund## 13 NBFI##

12 Ceramic 3% 14 G. Insurance### 13 Textile## 2 IT ## 14 Fuel & Power##

15 Tannery 2% 15 Tannery### 14 Bank## 7 Tannery ## 15 Pharma##

18 Paper 1% 16 Travel & Leisure### 15 Telecom## 20 Paper ## 16 Mutual Fund##

16 Travel & Leisure2% 17 Mutual Fund### 16 G. Insurance## 4 Ceramic ## 17 G. Insurance##

11 Services & R.Eastate3% 18 Paper### 17 Food & Allied## 1 Services & R.Eastate## 18 Telecom##

9 IT 3% 19 Telecom### 18 IT ## 6 Travel & Leisure## 19 Bank##

20 Jute 0% 19 Cement## 12 Jute ## 20 Paper##

20 Jute ##

CAP WISE RANK

2 Large Cap.(Mega)### 1 Large Cap.###

1 Large Cap.### 2 Large Cap.(Mega)###

10 Mid Cap.(Mega)### 3 Bank, NBFI, Insurance###
5 Mid Cap.### 4 Low Paid-Up###
8 Small Cap.(Mega)### 5 Mid Cap.###

6 Small Cap.### 6 Small Cap.###

7 Micro Cap.### 7 Micro Cap.###

9 Z Category### 8 Small Cap.(Mega)###

3 Bank, NBFI, Insurance### 9 Z Category###

4 Low Paid-Up### 10 Mid Cap.(Mega)###

                                    MARKET TREND 22-Aug-22

CAP.

SEC. RETURN

-1.5%

-1.0%

-0.5%

0.0%

0.5%

1.0%

1.5%

2.0%

2.5%

SECTOR RETURN

16.8%

14.4%

11.9%
10.3%

7.6%

5.1% 4.9%
3.6% 3.4% 3.3% 3.2% 2.5% 2.3% 1.9% 1.8% 1.6% 1.2% 1.0% 1.0%

SECTOR TURNOVER %

16.2% 15.2%
12.7%

10.8% 10.1%
7.7%

5.5% 5.3%

2.2% 1.2%

Large Cap. Large
Cap.(Mega)

Bank, NBFI,
Insurance

Low Paid-Up Mid Cap. Small Cap. Micro Cap. Small
Cap.(Mega)

Z Category Mid
Cap.(Mega)

MARKET CAP. WISE TURNOVER
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Simpletree Lighthouse, 9th floor, 

53 Kemal Ataturk Avenue, Banani, Dhaka-1213, Bangladesh

Tel-880-2-55033228

Mob-'+8801730062188

Head Office-

Follow us on social media

https://mikasecurities.net/
https://m.facebook.com/mika.securities/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/mika-securities-limited
https://youtube.com/channel/UCXj_kbNQXR-sBypINd8NWDQ
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